

Media Contact: Misty Stoller 954-292-8169 mediarelations@silverairways.com

# Seaborne Airlines Reservation Change for Travel Starting September 1, 2019:

### Reservations for Seaborne Airlines Now Available at SilverAirways.com

Fort Lauderdale, Fla. (August 28, 2019) – As Seaborne Airlines and <u>Silver Airways</u> continue streamlining their operation to one airline, bookings for Seaborne's current network will be hosted on Silver's Sabre reservation system for travel starting September 1, 2019. Flights operated by Seaborne are now available for sale at <u>silverairways.com</u>.

This change applies to all Seaborne Airlines flights in the Caribbean with the exception of the airline's seaplane operations at St. Croix's Christiansted Harbor Seaplane Base and St. Thomas' Charlotte Amalie Harbor Seaplane Base, and routes operated by Vieques Air Link to Culebra's Benjamín Rivera Noriega Airport and Vieques' Antonio Rivera Rodríguez Airport. To book flights on these routes, customers should continue visiting seaborneairlines.com.

### Travel Agents

For all Seaborne Airlines tickets already issued for travel on and after September 1, 2019, travel agents should use waiver code 3MBBMIG to reissue tickets and rebook passengers from Seaborne Airlines (BB) flights onto flights marketed by Silver Airways (3M).

## Corporate Frequent Travel Program

Corporate frequent travel program clients should continue to use the login portal at seaborneairlines.com. There are no changes to corporate accounts, sign-in codes or passwords.

#### About Silver Airways

Silver Airways operates the most routes within Florida and between Florida and the Bahamas from its hubs in Fort Lauderdale, Orlando and Tampa, and also flies between Boston and Bar Harbor, Maine. Silver is the official airline of the Minor League Baseball team Daytona Tortugas and the Pensacola Blue Wahoos. In addition, Silver owns and cooperatively operates Seaborne Airlines with flights in Puerto Rico, the Virgin Islands and the Caribbean. Silver is a codeshare partner with United, JetBlue, American, Delta and Avianca, and has interline agreements with Air Canada, Alaska Airlines, All Nippon Airways, Bahamasair, Hahn Air, Azul and Emirates. Members of United's MileagePlus® and JetBlue's TrueBlue loyalty programs can also earn frequent flyer awards for travel throughout Silver's network. Silver operates a fleet of highly-reliable Saab 340 aircraft and is also currently renewing and expanding its fleet with up to 50 new eco-friendly ATR-600s. Silver is honored to be the North American launch customer for the all new, redesigned ATR-600 offering best-in-class quiet cabins, premium leather seats with more legroom, and spacious overhead bins that accommodate full-size, carry-on roller bags. Silver is owned by affiliates of Philadelphia-based investment firm Versa Capital Management, LLC. To learn more about Silver's refined passenger experience, visit www.silverairways.com/destinations/atr42.